Attachment 1

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE
1106 SECOND STREET
EUREKA, CA 95501
PHONE (707) 445-7448, FAX (707) 445-7409

Bid Results
Public Works Measure O Road Maintenance Project

Fiberized Micro Seal, Waddington Road, Ridgewood/Walnut Roads,
Indianola Cutoff

Contract Number 342008

Engineer’s Estimate $ 834,000.00
1. VSS International, West Sacramento, CA $ 693,120.00
2. Pavement Coating Co. Sacramento, CA. $ 769,900.00
3. Sierra Nevada Construction, Sparks, NV $ 831,007.00
Anticipated construction costs for the project are as follows:

Construction $ 693,120.00

Contingencies (10%) $  69,312.00

Construction Engineering (10%) $  69,312.00

TOTAL $ 831,744.00




